TEMENOS GROUP AG

TEMENOS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012453913

Overview

2024/07/17 12:00:07

WKN:

Price

65.55 CHF

Difference (2] 0.08% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CH0012453913
Symbol TEMN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,863 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

65.50 CHF (824)
65.60 CHF (747)
65.40 CHF
65.95 CHF
65.10 CHF
65.50 CHF
65.574857 CHF
119,477
7,834,687.18
662
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ebd460069ed29868ce096f3590a2cd80c52e0b48bf0a28bb799a94222828e51&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45a8c2c89e2c9546b&time=1721297900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bdd5ed6b926d0ebe289397951f093bbcce01b94ca8d7fd3f71bcf5417667fe2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3580e3932637d26b8&time=1721297900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cf30a850477549a01312b3a5ead25e43dba298e9a44464662dd5a1f3a081529&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=661e008ac1c93655e&time=1721297900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9db49c45a3d0877201a8998fd76b416754bbb2ab2a2cb65ca72cc9578afb93b6&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=497bf724aa9004cb3&time=1721297900&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93d718f16d584ca63cfcc71af6ce4264998f34074270de89fcd7e50fb46a937f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f23600847c737713a&time=1721297900&tool=RSC

TEMENOS GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/17 12:00:07

Price
65.55 CHF

Difference

(] 0.08% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0012453913
TEMN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Software

Stock

4,863 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 65.50 CHF (824)
Ask (Ask size) 65.60 CHF (747)
Open 65.40 CHF
High 65.95 CHF
Low 65.10 CHF
Close (prev. day) 65.50 CHF
VWAP 65.574857 CHF
Volume (pcs) 119,477
Trading volume 7,834,687.18
Number of trades 662
Last size 91
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -16.96% -9.80% -55.46%
Perf (abs.) -13.38 -712 -81.55
Beta 0.57 0.82 1.31
Volatility 63.81 47.64  47.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 12:00
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting o717

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:34
07/16

Berlin 2019/ 15:58

65.16 CHF (291,925)
62.00 CHF (326,565)
61.99 CHF (333,017)
68.03 CHF (259,391)

89.68 CHF (2024/02/02)

53.05 CHF (2024/05/10)

89.68 CHF (2024/02/02)

53.05 CHF (2024/05/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
65.55 CHF  7.83 662
65.425 CHF 0.00 1
153.90 EUR 0.00 1
75.66 USD 0.00 1
156.05 EUR 0.01 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH0012453913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3394117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4251544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3360810

TEMENOS GROUP AG
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TEMENOS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&) TEMENOS

Contact Details
TEMENOS AG

Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 9C - 1212 Grand-
Lancy

Telefon: +41-22-708-11-50
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Brulard

Colin Jarrett

Deidre
Dempsey

Jayde Tipper

Kalliopi Chioti

Kanika Hope

Prema
Varadhan

Takis
Spiliopoulos

Tony Coleman

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Gorriz
Peter Spenser
Cecilia Hultén
Debbie Forster
Dorothée Anna
Deuring

lan Cookson
Laurie

Readhead
Maurizio Carli

Xavier Cauchois

Thibault de
Tersant

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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